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Cluster: 0054 mtu; resid: 0.52; r/c: 11/240

x.range

upstream meme PSSM #1; e=0.32

1 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 16

x.range

y.
ra
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e

upstream meme PSSM #2; e=0.27

1 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211 6 11 16 211
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Rv1691

Rv1692

Rv2264c

birA

Rv2274c

Rv2275

cyp121
mapB

accD5Rv3281

maf

string
operons −200 −100 −1

conserved hypothetical proline rich protein: RV2264C−1.31

hypothetical protein: RV1691−4.71

PROBABLE PHOSPHATASE: RV1692−4.71

methionine aminopeptidase: RV2861C−5.66

 ACCD5 (PCCASE) (PROPANOYL−COA:CARBON DIOXIDE LIGASE): RV3280−7.88

hypothetical protein: RV3281−7.88

Maf−like protein: RV3282−7.88

biotin−−protein ligase: RV3279C−12.91

hypothetical protein: RV2274C−14.92

hypothetical protein: RV2275−14.92

CYTOCHROME P450 121 CYP121: RV2276−14.92

log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−8.88; 11 seqs; 7 uniq
c(0.5, 2.5)
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